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CHALLENGE BUFFAJOURNEE N_8 18/04/17

CHATEAUDUN
BESNARD 
MICHEL 
100070W 

13 35

2 0.37

LETANG 
ERIC 
150464Y 

48

6

58

0.82

CHARPENTIER 
PIERRE 
144316Q 

38

3

66

0.57

DREUX2
50 35

14 1.42

DESJARDINS 
BERNARD 
018918Q 

50 58 HOCQUET 
JACQUIES 
147527F 5 0.86

40 66

6 0.60

CHATEAUDUN DREUX2

DJ : jc HAIS  . ALLER . pour CHATEAUDUN +3
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